Raiffeisenpokal 2022

1 Eichenlaub GroRberg 1511
2 Stilles Tal GraR 1458
3 Zur Griinen Au Oberisling 1428
4 Haid Neudorf 1423
5 Eichenlaub GrRBlIfing 1418
6 St. Hubertus Hohengebraching 1405
7 Stilles Tal Gral3 2 1306
Auflage
1 Zur Griinen Au Oberisling 910,9
2 Eichenlaub Grafilfing 900,3
3 Weidtal Scharmassing 881,3
Luftpistole
1 Eichenlaub GraflIfing 1028
2 Eichenlaub GroRberg 1012
3 St. Hubertud Hohengebraching 996
4 Stilles Tal GraR 982



Finale Auflage
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Berghammer Magdalena
Elflein Albert

Biersack Heiner

Fischer Jirgen

Musiol Ursula

Maier Helga

Gietl Maria

Stockmeier Alfred

104,1
102
101,8
100,5
99,5
99,3
95
92,7



Grass - Pokal

1 Grine Au Oberisling 75,7
2 Weital Scharmassing 372,6



Wilhelm - Pokal
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Eichenlaub GraliIfing 2823,3
Stilles Tal GraR 6168,8
St Hubertus Hohengebraching 7142

Eichenlaub GroBberg 7659,1



Melzl - Pokal
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Stilles Tal GraR

Eichenlaub GroBberg
Eichenlaub GralIfing

St. Hubertus Hohengebraching
Haid Neudorf

Zur Griinen Au Oberisling

2349,9

2586
2652,4
4425,8
5369,4
6261,6
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